
Smithfield Raiders Athletics
2022

7th & 8th Grade Cross Country

Date Time Opponent Location

Thursday, April 21 4:30 BISD SCHOOLS Fossil Creek

Monday, April 25 4:30 BISD SCHOOLS Fossil Creek

Monday, May 2 4:30 BISD SCHOOLS Fossil Creek

Monday, May 9 4:30 BISD SCHOOLS Fossil Creek

Coaching Staff

Mark Bird Mark.Bird@birdvilleschools.net
Zachery Dierks Zachery.Dierks@birdvilleschools.net
Louis Vasquez Louis.Vasquez@birdvilleschools.net
Jeff Cook Jeff.Cook@birdvilleschools.net

Administration
Kyle Pekurney Principal Kyle.Pekurney@birdvilleschools.net
Chris Ferris Athletic Director Chris.Ferris@birdvilleschools.net
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